JP Centre & South Street Corridor
Transportation and Streetscape
Action Plan
Advisory Group Introductory Meeting
Wednesday, May 06, 2009

Curtis Hall, 20 South Street
6:30 pm to 8:00 pm

Agenda

V.

V.

VI.

VILI.

Welcome and Introductions

Discuss Meeting Procedures/Meeting Schedule

Overview of Dec. and Feb. Community Meetings

BTD presentation on the Scope of Work for the Action Plan
MBTA Update on the Bus 39 Improvements

Questions and Comments

Next Steps/Adjourn

6:30pm
6:40pm
6:50pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

8:00pm

For more information on the JP Centre and South Action Plan, please contact:

Inés Palmarin

Boston Redevelopment Authority
Senior Planner I

Tel. 617.918.4434

Fax 617.367.6087
Ines.Palmarin.BRA@cityofboston.gov

To receive email notification of meetings please visit www.cityofboston.gov/bra to sign up




