JP Centre & South Street Corridor Transportation and Streetscape Action Plan

Advisory Group Introductory Meeting Wednesday, May 06, 2009

Curtis Hall, 20 South Street 6:30 pm to 8:00 pm

Agenda

I.	Welcome and Introductions	6:30pm
II.	Discuss Meeting Procedures/Meeting Schedule	6:40pm
III.	Overview of Dec. and Feb. Community Meetings	6:50pm
IV.	BTD presentation on the Scope of Work for the Action Plan	7:00pm
V.	MBTA Update on the Bus 39 Improvements	7:30pm
VI.	Questions and Comments	7:45pm
VII.	Next Steps/Adjourn	8:00pm

For more information on the JP Centre and South Action Plan, please contact:

Inés Palmarin

Boston Redevelopment Authority Senior Planner II Tel. 617.918.4434 Fax 617.367.6087 Ines.Palmarin.BRA@cityofboston.gov

To receive email notification of meetings please visit www.cityofboston.gov/bra to sign up